
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 18-066 Name: Amendment A6 ES Engineering Services LLC- PSA

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/6/2018 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/20/2018

Title: a.  Approve Amendment No. 6 to Professional Services Agreement No. A-12755, Multi-Year
Agreement #3000*364, with ES Engineering Services, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company to
continue to provide on-call landfill monitoring services, Request for Qualifications #10249, to update
the Fee Schedule and extend the expiration date for one (1) additional year through March 21, 2019,
for a revised term from March 21, 2012 to March 21, 2019 with an no increase in the not to exceed
the amount of $500,000; and
b.  Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to execute
Amendment No. 6 to the Professional Services Agreement.  (REVISED VIA SUPPLEMENTAL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Amendment No. 6 to PSA, 3. Attachment B - Amendment No. 5 to
PSA, 4. Attachment C - Amendment No. 4 to PSA, 5. Board Report (REVISED VIA
SUPPLEMENTAL), 6. Attachment D - Amendment No. 3 to PSA, 7. Attachment E - Amendment No. 2
to PSA, 8. Attachment F - Amendment No. 1 to PSA, 9. Attachment G - PSA, 10. Attachment H -
Summary of PSA, 11. Attachment I -  Expenditure summary, 12. Completed Board Order, 13. Fully
Executed Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Monterey Printed on 5/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

